
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

100% Polyester Single Jersey

165GSM/250GSM

XS - 2XL

24 (XS and 2XL 12)

• 1/4 zip style with stand up collar.
• Contrast colour/fabric panels at sides
and sleeves.
• Reversed nylon coil zip with lock down
zip slider.
• Contrast colour stretch binding at cuffs
and hem, and concealed pocket in panel
seam (right-hand-side as worn).
• New Finden & Hales tear-out label for
easy rebranding.

XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

44-46
112-117

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

LV571

ADULTS 1/4 ZIP MIDLAYER TOP

Notes:

Description:

Do Not Use Fabric Softener, Wash Similar Colours 
Together

Country of Origin:
Bangladesh

Commodity 

Code: 61103099

CHEST - CMS
LENGTH - CMS
SLEEVE LENGTH - CMS

46
65
64

49
67
65

52
69
66

55
71
67

58
73
68

61
75
69



LV571

ADULTS 1/4 ZIP MIDLAYER TOP

533C

NAVY ROYAL

Pantone Guide:

Cool Gray 10C

GREY MARL BLACK

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL

Black

BLACK RED




