

ADULTS 1/4 ZIP MIDLAYER TOP



Fabric: 100% Polyester Single Jersey

Weight: 165GSM/250GSM

Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 24 (XS and 2XL 12)

Description: • 1/4 zip style with stand up collar. Contrast colour/fabric panels at sides

and sleeves.

• Reversed nylon coil zip with lock down

zip slider.

• Contrast colour stretch binding at cuffs and hem, and concealed pocket in panel seam (right-hand-side as worn).

• New Finden & Hales tear-out label for

easy rebranding.

Care Instructions:



Together









Country of Origin: Commodity Bangladesh Code: 61103099

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
CHEST - CMS	46	49	52	55	58	61
LENGTH - CMS	65	67	69	71	73	75
SLEEVE LENGTH - CMS	64	65	66	67	68	69

To Fit:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	44-46
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	112-117

ADULTS 1/4 ZIP MIDLAYER TOP



Pantone Guide:

